
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

Vendor Name: Date: 

Agreement #: Amendment #:  
Attach Copy Of Fully Executed Agreement 

Grant Name: __________________________________________ Grant # If Applicable: 

Funding Source Acct #:    

Original Amount of Agreement:  

Amount of Agreement Prior To This Amendment:  

Amount of this Amendment:  

______ Actual     or      Estimate 

______ Increase  _______Decrease No Change 

Amount of Agreement Including This Amendment:  

Funding Source & Acct # for Amendment:   

Description and Need for Amendment  

All of The Terms and Conditions of Original Agreement Remain in Full Force and Effect 

Contractor’s Signature:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
(Name)         (Date) 

  __________________________________________ 
(Title) 

New Haven Board of Education: 

_______________________________________________ _______________ 
President         (Date) 


	Vendor Name: Christopher Williams Architects, LLC
	Date: 1/17/2023
	Agreement: TBD
	Grant Name: 
	Grant  If Applicable: 
	Funding Source Acct: 25606440-56697
	Original Amount of Agreement: $77,520.00
	Amount of Agreement Prior To This Amendment: $77,520.00
	Amount of this Amendment: 0
	Amount of Agreement Including This Amendment: $77,520.00
	Funding Source  Acct  for Amendment: 25606440-56694
	Description and Need for Amendment 1: Amendment #1 to Agreement with Christopher Williams Architects LLC
	Description and Need for Amendment 2: to change funding source from 25606440-56697 to 25606440-56694, with no change in funding amount. 
	Description and Need for Amendment 3: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Yes
	Text1: 1


